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SM35AWB-SOL Wireless load Displacement Transducer
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Dimensions 9[‘%}_&'T‘I‘ (In mm. 1mm=0.03937 inches)
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Circuit Diagram H#H:
WLkl i a0 flid-

two-wire system: EXC+: red EXC-: black
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Specification FIARSHL:

IE  Type ARZ#  Technical parameters
:|'|| E:;"é‘,
WECH 0-150KN
Nominal load range
B MY

communication protocol

ZigBee &WAI-PA

S ANE
GERE

- 0.5%FS
Class precision
R T
. +0.1%FS/year
stability
TR R

transmission distance

=300m

TEBE
Power supply

- PAR SR R — IR PE IR, 3.6V/38Ah

Lithium - thionyl chloride high energy disposable battery
3.6V/38Ah

THREE

Operating temperature

-40 ~ +85°C

IR

Allow overload

150%F.S

it Gl

insulation resistance

25000MQ

SOKN

110235AWBF1508

110235AWBF120835
110235AWBF180845

PR
Protection type

IP68 (IEC60529)
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100KN
150KN
180KN
200KN
250KN
150KN
150KN
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¢ 40
¢ 40
¢ 40
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